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Fri 03/14/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX-V/BLAX-JV at Wadsworth Wadsworth-Art Wright Stadium 4:30 pm 9:15 pm
Tue 03/18/2025 7:00 pm Game BLAX- JV vs. Orange High School AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking

Lot
AC-Blue Streak Stadium

Fri 03/21/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX-V/BLAX-JV at Stow-Munroe
Falls

Stow-Munroe Falls High School 4:15 pm 9:15 pm

Sat 03/29/2025 10:30 am Game BLAX-JV, BLAX-V vs. John Glenn AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Thu 04/03/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX-JV/BLAX-V at Kenston High

School
Kenston High School 4:00 pm 10:00 pm

Sat 04/05/2025 11:00 am Game BLAX-JV, BLAX-V at Medina Medina High School 9:15 am 4:00 pm
Mon 04/07/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX-JV, BLAX-V at Hoover Hoover High School 4:20 pm 8:30 pm
Thu 04/10/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX-JV, BLAX-V vs. GlenOak AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Sat 04/12/2025 10:00 am Game BLAX-JV/BLAX-V vs

Brecksville-Broadview Heights
High School

Brecksville-Broadview Heights
High School

8:30 am 2:30 pm

Thu 04/17/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX- JV, BLAX-V vs. Green AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking
Lot
AC-Blue Streak Stadium

Tue 04/22/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX- JV, BLAX-V vs. Canton
Central Catholic

AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking
Lot
AC-Blue Streak Stadium

Fri 04/25/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX- JV, BLAX-V vs. Louisville AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking
Lot
AC-Blue Streak Stadium

Sat 04/26/2025 12:00 pm Game BLAX- JV, BLAX-V vs. Chagrin
Falls

AC-Blue Streak Stadium 
AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking
Lot

Tue 04/29/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX- JV, BLAX-V vs. Archbishop
Hoban

AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking
Lot
AC-Blue Streak Stadium

Thu 05/01/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX- JV, BLAX-V vs. Walsh
Jesuit

AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking
Lot
AC-Blue Streak Stadium

Mon 05/05/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX-JV, BLAX-V at Jackson Jackson High School 4:20 pm 8:30 pm
Thu 05/08/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX- JV, BLAX-V vs. St.

Vincent-St. Mary
AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking
Lot
AC-Blue Streak Stadium
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Sat 05/10/2025 1:00 pm Game BLAX-JV, BLAX-V at Boardman Boardman High School 11:15 am 5:30 pm
Thu 05/15/2025 7:00 pm Game BLAX-V at Gilmour Academy Gilmour Academy 4:45 pm 10:00 pm
Fri 05/16/2025 5:30 pm Game BLAX-JV at Western Reserve

Academy
Western Reserve Academy 4:15 pm 8:00 pm


